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DEFINITION 

Morello cherries in liqueur and Kirsch 

  

INGREDIENTS 

Morello cherries, sugar, alcohol of which 10% of Kirsch 

  

DESCRIPTION 

 Aspect : Stoned Morello cherries 

 Colour : Ruby red 

 Flavour : Typical of Morello cherry in alcohol and Kirsch 

  Absence of any foreign taste and odour. Good firmness 

  

PHYSICO-CHEMICAL INFORMATION 

 Vol. Percentage of alcohol at 20°C: 15 % vol +/-  1,5 

 Volumic mass at 20°C: 1150 g/l +/-20 

 Total sugar content: 450 g/l +/- 50 

 Calibre: 16-19 mm 

  

MICROBIOLOGICAL DATA 

 Aerobe mesophil flore (30°C): < 100 UFC/g        NF EN ISO 4833-1 

 Yeasts ans moulds: <10 UFC/g           NF V08-059 

 Lactic mesophil flora (30°C): <100 UFC/g         ISO 15214 

 Escherichia coli (b-Glucuronidase +): <10 UFC/g           NF ISO 16649-2 

 Salmonella  Abs in 25g           BKR 23/07-10/11 

  

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION /100g  

 Proteins:  ≤ 1g  Carbohydrates:  39g 

 Alcohol : 10,3g - Of which sugar: 39g 

 Fats: 0g  Salt: ≤10mg 

- Of which saturated: 0g  Energetic value: 230 kcal 

  

ALLERGENS 

  

 
Presence in the 

product 
Presence on the 

factory 
Cross contamination 

controlled 

Cereals containing gluten ans products thereof No No Yes 

Crustaceans and products thereof No No Yes 

Eggs and products thereof No No Yes 

Fish and products thereof No No Yes 

Peanuts and products thereof No No Yes 

Soybeans and products thereof No No Yes 

Milk and products thereof No No Yes 

Nuts  and products thereof No Yes Yes 

Celery and products thereof No No Yes 

Mustard and products thereof No No Yes 

Sesame seeds and products thereof No No Yes 

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites No Yes Yes 

Lupin and products thereof No No Yes 

Molluscs and products thereof No No Yes 
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PACKAGING AND STORAGE 

 

 

Sales unit : 
5 cL 
JAR 

35 cL 
JAR 

50 cL 
JAR 

1L 
JAR 

1,5 L 
JAR 

3L 
JAR/BUCKET 

20 L 
BUCKET 

Net weight: 57g 400g 570g 1,150Kg 1,725Kg 3,450Kg 23Kg 

Cherries’ net weight: 30g 220g 300g 0,630Kg 0,950Kg 1,900Kg 13,8Kg 

Volumic proportions. +/- 5% : 

 % Cherries  

 % Liqueur  

 
52% 
48% 

 
55% 
45% 

 
52% 
48% 

 
55% 
45% 

 
55% 
45% 

 
55% 
45% 

 
60% 
40% 

 

 We quarantee that packagings used for our products comply with the requirements of the regulations 1935/2004 on materials 
and articles intended to come into with food and 10/2011 on plastic materials and articles to come into contact with food. 

 We guarantee that packagings used for our products comply with the requirements of the law of French Republic 1441/2012 to 
suspend the manufacture, import, export and placing on the market of any packaging at food vocation containing Bisphenol A. 

 

 Conditions: Sheltered from light and high temperatures 

 Best before: 3 years 

  

GMO 

 This product does not contain GMO and is not produced from GMO in accordance with the European regulations 1829/2003 and 
1830/2003 

  

TREATMENT BY IONIZATION 

 This product is not treated with ionizing radiation and do not contain any irradiated ingredient 

  

CONTAMINANTS AND PESTICIDE 

 This product is in accordance with the EU regulation 1881/2006 setting maximum levels for certain contaminants and the EU 
regulation 396/2005 on maximum residue levels of pesticides 

  

DIET 

 Vegan’s diet Yes 

 Vegetarian’s diet Yes 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 


