

Fiche technique/ Technical data sheet

GRIOTTINES ORIGINAL 15%

<u>N°</u>: FT-F2 Version: 12 Date: 17/09/2019

DEFINITION

Morello cherries in liqueur and Kirsch

INGREDIENTS

Morello cherries, sugar, alcohol of which 10% of Kirsch

DESCRIPTION

⇒ Aspect : Stoned Morello cherries

⇒ Colour : Ruby red

⇒ Flavour : Typical of Morello cherry in alcohol and Kirsch

⇒ Absence of any foreign taste and odour. Good firmness

PHYSICO-CHEMICAL INFORMATION

⇒ Vol. Percentage of alcohol at 20°C: 15 % vol +/- 1,5 ⇒ Volumic mass at 20°C: 1150 g/l +/-20 ⇒ Total sugar content: 450 g/l +/- 50 ⇒ Calibre: 16-19 mm

MICROBIOLOGICAL DATA

⇒ Aerobe mesophil flore (30°C):
 ⇒ Yeasts ans moulds:
 ⇒ Lactic mesophil flora (30°C):
 ⇒ Escherichia coli (b-Glucuronidase +):
 ⇒ Salmonella
 < 100 UFC/g
 NF V08-059
 ISO 15214
 ⇒ (10 UFC/g
 NF ISO 16649-2
 ⇒ Salmonella
 Abs in 25g
 BKR 23/07-10/11

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION /100g

 \Rightarrow Proteins: ≤ 1g \Rightarrow Carbohydrates: 39g 10,3g Of which sugar: 39g \Rightarrow Alcohol: ⇒ Fats: 0g ≤10mg \Rightarrow Salt: 0g 230 kcal Of which saturated: ⇒ Energetic value:

ALLERGENS

	Presence in the product	Presence on the factory	Cross contamination controlled	
Cereals containing gluten ans products thereof	No	No	Yes	
Crustaceans and products thereof	No	No	Yes	
Eggs and products thereof	No	No	Yes	
Fish and products thereof	No	No	Yes	
Peanuts and products thereof	No	No	Yes	
Soybeans and products thereof	No	No	Yes	
Milk and products thereof	No	No	Yes	
Nuts and products thereof	No	Yes	Yes	
Celery and products thereof	No	No	Yes	
Mustard and products thereof	No	No	Yes	
Sesame seeds and products thereof	No	No	Yes	
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	No	Yes	Yes	
Lupin and products thereof	No	No	Yes	
Molluscs and products thereof	No	No	Yes	

Quality department 1/2



Fiche technique/ Technical data sheet

GRIOTTINES ORIGINAL 15%

<u>N°</u>: FT-F2 Version: 12 Date: 17/09/2019

PACKAGING AND STORAGE

Sales unit :	5 cL	35 cL	50 cL	1L	1,5 L	3L	20 L
	JAR	JAR	JAR	JAR	JAR	JAR/BUCKET	BUCKET
Net weight:	57g	400g	570g	1,150Kg	1,725Kg	3,450Kg	23Kg
Cherries' net weight:	30g	220g	300g	0,630Kg	0,950Kg	1,900Kg	13,8Kg
Volumic proportions. +/- 5% : ⇒ % Cherries ⇒ % Liqueur	52%	55%	52%	55%	55%	55%	60%
	48%	45%	48%	45%	45%	45%	40%

- ⇒ We quarantee that packagings used for our products comply with the requirements of the regulations 1935/2004 on materials and articles intended to come into with food and 10/2011 on plastic materials and articles to come into contact with food.
- ⇒ We guarantee that packagings used for our products comply with the requirements of the law of French Republic 1441/2012 to suspend the manufacture, import, export and placing on the market of any packaging at food vocation containing Bisphenol A.
- ⇒ Conditions: Sheltered from light and high temperatures
- ⇒ Best before: 3 years

GMO

⇒ This product does not contain GMO and is not produced from GMO in accordance with the European regulations 1829/2003 and 1830/2003

TREATMENT BY IONIZATION

⇒ This product is not treated with ionizing radiation and do not contain any irradiated ingredient

CONTAMINANTS AND PESTICIDE

⇒ This product is in accordance with the EU regulation 1881/2006 setting maximum levels for certain contaminants and the EU regulation 396/2005 on maximum residue levels of pesticides

DIET

\Rightarrow	Vegan's diet	Yes
\Rightarrow	Vegetarian's diet	Yes

Quality department 2/2